
USACFCS 2015
SENIOR MEN'S FOIL
SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2015 - 9:00 AM

FINAL RESULTS
Event classification: Unrated
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Class. Earned*

1 Wat, Paul USC  USA U  

2 Cho, Eric CU  USA U  

3T Bullock, Charlie UC  USA U  

3T Shing, Loktao UT  USA U  

5 Talagala, Roshan UMD  USA U  

6 Nampon, Spenser UF  USA U  

7 Shaprio, Zak NU  USA U  

8 Au, Calvin CU  USA U  

9 Bartram, Carter DC  USA U  

10 Lemer, Daniel USC  USA U  

11 Ruhovets, Nathan TAMU  USA U  

12 Stuart, Alec UW  USA U  

13 Smith, Peter UNH  USA U  

14 Maner, Michael CU  USA U  

15 Brown-Grimm, Carl IU  USA U  

16 Glass, Jason NU  USA U  
*Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

ROUND #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Division Country Status

1 Wat, Paul U USC  USA 

2 Talagala, Roshan U UMD  USA 

3 Shing, Loktao U UT  USA 

4 Bullock, Charlie U UC  USA 

5 Nampon, Spenser U UF  USA 

6 Shaprio, Zak U NU  USA 

7 Cho, Eric U CU  USA 
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8 Bartram, Carter U DC  USA 

9 Au, Calvin U CU  USA 

10 Lemer, Daniel U USC  USA 

11 Ruhovets, Nathan U TAMU  USA 

12 Stuart, Alec U UW  USA 

13 Smith, Peter U UNH  USA 

14 Maner, Michael U CU  USA 

15 Brown-Grimm, Carl U IU  USA 

16 Glass, Jason U NU  USA 

ROUND #1 - DE - SCORES
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

     
(1) Wat, Paul 
USC / USA (1) Wat, Paul 
(16) Glass, Jason 15 - 4 
NU / USA  (1) Wat, Paul 
(9) Au, Calvin  15 - 8 
CU / USA (9) Au, Calvin  
(8) Bartram, Carter 15 - 14  
DC / USA  (1) Wat, Paul 
(5) Nampon, Spenser  15 - 9 
UF / USA (5) Nampon, Spenser   
(12) Stuart, Alec 15 - 11   
UW / USA  (4) Bullock, Charlie  
(13) Smith, Peter  15 - 7  
UNH / USA (4) Bullock, Charlie  
(4) Bullock, Charlie 15 - 10  
UC / USA  (1) Wat, Paul 
(3) Shing, Loktao  15 - 11 
UT / USA (3) Shing, Loktao   
(14) Maner, Michael 15 - 14   
CU / USA  (3) Shing, Loktao   
(11) Ruhovets, Nathan  15 - 10   
TAMU / USA (6) Shaprio, Zak    
(6) Shaprio, Zak 15 - 13    
NU / USA  (7) Cho, Eric  
(7) Cho, Eric  15 - 11  
CU / USA (7) Cho, Eric   
(10) Lemer, Daniel 15 - 12   
USC / USA  (7) Cho, Eric  
(15) Brown-Grimm, Carl  15 - 11  
IU / USA (2) Talagala, Roshan  
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(2) Talagala, Roshan 15 - 6  
UMD / USA  
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